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Program Name

Building Construction Technology

Commercial Truck Driving Class B

Commercial Truck Driving

Commercial Truck Driving

Combination Welding Technology

Combination Welding Technology

Diesel Technology

Diesel Technology

Diesel Technology with CDL

Electrical Technology

Electrical Technology

Heating, Refrigeration, Ventilation and Air Conditioning
Heating, Refrigeration, Ventilation and Air Conditioning
Industrial Maintenance

Industrial Maintenance

Length

10 months
1 month

3 months
5 months
9 months
12 months
10 months
14 months
12 months
10 months
14 months
10 months
14 months
10 months
14 months

Begin-End Dates
1/2021-12/2021
3/2022-2/2023
12/2021-11/2022
9/2021-8/2022
3/2021-2/2022
10/2020-9/2021
1/2021-12/2021
7/2020-6/2021
10/2020-9/2021
1/2021-12/2021
7/2020-6/2021
1/2021-12/2021
7/2020-6/2021
1/2021-12/2021
7/2020-6/2021

NATS Graduation Rate

62
88
86
74
85
74
55
56
72
68
50
70
59
67
60

38 out of 61
14 out of 16
180 out of 207
104 out of 140
40 out of 47
22 out of 28
37 out of 67
19 out of 34
13 out of 18
44 out of 66
13 out of 26
52 out of 74
27 out of 46
14 out of 21

9 out of 15

NATS Employment Rate

70
79
81
75
80
1

76
74
77
75
73
71
80
71
78

26 out of 37
11 out of 14
130 out of 180
78 out of 104
32 out of 40
17 out of 22
28 out of 37
14 out of 19
10 out of 13
33 out of 44
8 out of 11
35 out of 49
20 out of 25
10 out of 14
7 out of 9



