## ACCSC ANNUAL REPORT 2023

Program Name	<u>Length</u>	Begin-End Dates	NATS Graduation Rate		NATS Employment Rate	
Building Construction Technology	10 months	1/2021-12/2021	62	38 out of 61	70	26 out of 37
Commercial Truck Driving Class B	1 month	3/2022-2/2023	88	14 out of 16	79	11 out of 14
Commercial Truck Driving	3 months	12/2021-11/2022	86	180 out of 207	81	130 out of 180
Commercial Truck Driving	5 months	9/2021-8/2022	74	104 out of 140	75	78 out of 104
Combination Welding Technology	9 months	3/2021-2/2022	85	40 out of 47	80	32 out of 40
Combination Welding Technology	12 months	10/2020-9/2021	74	22 out of 28	1	17 out of 22
Diesel Technology	10 months	1/2021-12/2021	55	37 out of 67	76	28 out of 37
Diesel Technology	14 months	7/2020-6/2021	56	19 out of 34	74	14 out of 19
Diesel Technology with CDL	12 months	10/2020-9/2021	72	13 out of 18	77	10 out of 13
Electrical Technology	10 months	1/2021-12/2021	68	44 out of 66	75	33 out of 44
Electrical Technology	14 months	7/2020-6/2021	50	13 out of 26	73	8 out of 11
Heating, Refrigeration, Ventilation and Air Conditioning	10 months	1/2021-12/2021	70	52 out of 74	71	35 out of 49
Heating, Refrigeration, Ventilation and Air Conditioning	14 months	7/2020-6/2021	59	27 out of 46	80	20 out of 25
Industrial Maintenance	10 months	1/2021-12/2021	67	14 out of 21	71	10 out of 14
Industrial Maintenance	14 months	7/2020-6/2021	60	9 out of 15	78	7 out of 9